
Produse horticole

I.D.: 97998155

Data
publicarii 27.05.24

Coduri CPV

03121000-5

Pretul
estimativ: 6.508,15 RON - 6.508,15 RON

Descriere: 1. Flori anuale - 13*30,00 = 390,00 2. Flori anuale - 313*3,00 = 939,00 3. Flori anuale - 100*12,00 = 1200,00 4. Turba - 1*160,00 = 160,00 5. Ingrasamant - 1*45,00 = 45,00 6. Lavanda - 13*22.94 = 298,17 7. Spiraea jap. Golden Princess - 7*64,22 = 449,54 8. Physocarpus op. Red Baron - 1*34.86 = 34,86 9. Viburnum opulus Roseum - 1*91.74 = 91.74 10. Trandafiri - 6*44.04 = 264,22 11. Weigella - 1*36.70 = 36.70 12. Trandafir catarator - 4*73.39 = 293,58 13. Thuja occ. Brabant - 11*73.39 = 807.34 14. Manopera - plantare - 1*1498.00 = 1498,00 TOTAL: 6508.15
